
 

 

 

 

2023-24 Lower School Key Calendar Dates 
(dates and events subject to change) 

  

Monday, August 21                                     LS Meet-Your-Teachers Ice Cream Social 

Tuesday, August 22                                     First Day of School for Lower School 

Thursday, August 31                                  Lower School Back-to-School Night 

Friday, September 1                                    Lower School Parent-Teacher Conferences 

                                                                     No School for Lower School 

Monday, September 5                                  Labor Day – No School 

Friday, September 8                                    Charlie David Dinner 

Friday, September 29                                  LS Campout 

Friday, October 6                                         Fall Holiday – No School 

Wednesday-Friday, October 11-13             Grade 4 Trip to Glen Helen 

Thursday-Friday, October 19-20                 Parent-Teacher Conferences 

                                                                     Noon Dismissal on Thursday, October 19 

                                                                     No School on Friday, October 20 

Thursday-Friday, November 2-3                 ISACS Annual Conference/PD – No School 

Monday-Friday, November 20-24               Thanksgiving Break – No School 

                                                                     Classes Resume November 27 

Friday, December 22                                Lower School Winter Closing 

                                                                     Winter Break Begins at End of the Day 

December 23-January 7                               Winter Vacation – No Classes 

                                                                     Classes Resume on January 8, 2024 

Monday, January 15                                    Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No School 

Monday, February 20                                  Presidents Day – No School 

Thursday-Friday, March 7-8                       Parent-Teacher Conferences 

                                                                     Noon Dismissal on Thursday, March 7 

                                                                     No School on Friday, March 8 

Friday, March 15                                         Spring Break Begins at End of day 

                                                                     Classes Resume on April 1 

Monday, April 22                                        Professional Development Day – No School 

Thursday-Friday, May 2-3                          Grade 5 Trip to Cuyahoga National Park 

Monday, May 27                                         Memorial Day – No School 

Tuesday, May 28                                         Celebration of Accomplishments – No Classes 

Thursday, May 30                                        Lower School Closing Concert 

Friday, May 31                                            Closing Celebration for Grade 5 

 


